
Name(34) @math.uchicago.edu weeks (8 = default)
Timur Akhunov timur
Marcelo Alvisio alvisio (weeks 1-6)
Eric Astor epastor (June 24-Aug 11)
Jared Bass jbass
Strom Borman borman
Shawn Drenning shawn (weeks 4-8)
Damir Dzhafarov damir (weeks 1, 5-8)
Ben Fehrman bfehrman
Laurie Field laurie (weeks 1-4)
Rolf Hoyer hoyer
Evan Jenkins ejenkins
Andrew Lawrie alawrie
Jessica Lin jessica (from June 24)
Zachary Madden zmadden (weeks 4-8)
Aaron Marcus amarcus
Emily Norton emily (weeks 1-6)
Tam Nguyen Phan ttamnp (weeks 1–6)
Emily Riehl eriehl (weeks 2-8)
Rita Jimenez Rolland atir83 (from July 20, 5-8)
Daniele Rosso d−rosso To July 28
Yuan Shao yuanshao
Ian Shipman ics
Jonny Stephenson jrs (weeks 1-3)
Daniel Studenmund dhs
Saravanan Thiyagarajan avan
Claire Tomesch ctomesch
Olga Turanova turanova
Kate Turner kate (weeks 1-4)
Preston Wake pwake
Robin Walters robin
Jennie Wilson wilsonj
Alex Wright amwright (weeks 2-8)
Matthew Wright mrwright
Yan Zhang yzhang10
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